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U-19 Championship
2017/18 23rd round, Match #160

Friday, 11.05.2018, 12:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 18°C. Spectators: 100
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«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

Kosiakov Dmytr
Averin Maksym
Kolesnyk Bohdan
Petkus Andrii
Pashko Dmytro
Shevchenko Dmytro
Tulin Dmytro (C)
Mazur Dmytro

9 Petrenko Ivan

10 Perepelytsia lllia
11 Hromok Denys
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Substitutes

12 Strokous Artem
13 Davydenko Daniil
14 Khomenko lvan
15 Kryvda Oleh

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:

Kopmar Valerii
Assistant 1:

Hrushko Svitlana
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Dankovskyi Serhii

4:3

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

54
8
3
5
27
72
4
6
77
22
10

Samara Yevhenii
Lianytskyi Yevhen
Skorino Nikita
Kobeliash Oleksandr
Soldatenko Yevhen
Pyrih Markiian (C)
Mariushkin Roman
Halchak Vladyslav
Sapelkin Oleksandr
Khriienko Nazar
Lutsiv P

Substitutes

21
9

11
23

Pavlov Anton
Lutsiv V
Serdiuk Rodion
Bystryi Denys

7 Voloshyn Nazar

15
17

Kuznetsov Dmytro
Kovalenko Maksym

Coach
Maksimov Volodymyr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 23rd round, Match #160
Friday, 11.05.2018, 12:00, "ApceHan-ApeHa", Shchaslyve. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 4:3 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
23' @ 77 Sapelkin Oleksandr
5 Pashko Dmytro () 33
9 Petrenko Ivan 38
42 ® 22 Khriienko Nazar
46' (*) 6 Halchak Vladyslav
>3 N ig ttcj)tlsai]\lle?ko Maksym
13 Davydenko Danl T+ 58
St g e
0N Bsyibenys
13 Davydenko Daniil  (® 70'
5 Pashko Dmytro 71
6 Shevchenko Dmytro 72'
o Bk
9 Petrenko Ivan ® 75'
78 NI Rnetsoy bmytro
15 Kryvda Olen  (® 80'
85 N 37Lllj<tos\i/\?lsnko Maksym
Laknomenkolvan T+ 90+2
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty

2/2



